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League Standings

Place Team Wins Losses | Forfeits | Win %
1st HHC Americans 3 0 1.000
2nd 291 Convicts 0 1.000
3rd CACHQ 1 0 1.000
3rd JRCF Watchdogs 1 0 1.000
Sth 40" MP Titans 1 2 333
5th Munson Merica 1 2 333
Sth 256" Gatekeepers 1 2 .333
8th MCTP 1 3 . 250
9th CAC G-8 Wizard of Pho 0 2 .000

Teams/Coaches
Team Coach Email
2915t Convicts Ty Dornbusch dornbuschty@yahoo.com
256t Gatekeepers Chris Pelker cmpelker@yahoo.com
HHC Americans Richie Cruz Oregon11885@yahoo.com

MCTP

Kelli Coughenogour

Kelli.j.coughenour2.mil@mail.mil

Munson Merica

Michael Williams

Michael.e.williams400.mil@mail.mil

JRCF Watchdogs

Alejandro

Gutierrez/Alexandra Dean

Alejandro.v.gutierrez2.mil@mail.mil
Alexandra.c.dean2.mil@mail.mil

40t MP Titans

Louis Rodriguez Franqui

Luis.m.rodriguezfranqui.mil@mail.mil

CAC G-8 Wizard of Pho

Hung Nguyen
Jayme Lavery

Hung.v.nguyen2.civ@mail.mil
Jayme.r.lavery.civ@mail.mil

CACHQ

Andres Leon
Amy Mize

Andres.n.leon.mil@mail.mil
Amy.c.mize.civ@mail.mil
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*All games will be played on Doniphan Field #1 unless otherwise noted.

\ Wednesday May 2 (Rescheduled for Monday June 18t)

Monday May 7

Munson vs 291st

730pm

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

MCTP vs 291st 530pm | 291st 13-12 | Wake

256" vs HHC 630pm | HHC 12-7 | Graham

Munson vs 40" MP 730pm | 40t MP 14-4

Wednesday May 9

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

MCTP vs CAC HQ 530pm | CACHQ 18-2 Johnson

Munson vs CAC G-8 630pm | Munson 4-3 Graham

HHC vs 40t MP 730pm | HHC 14-0

Monday May 14

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
Wake

HHC vs MCTP 630pm | HHC 17-5 | Johnson

256" vs CAC G-8 730pm | 256th 18-13

Wednesday May 16

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

256 vs MCTP 530pm | MCTP 13-9 | Wake

JRCF vs Munson 630pm | JRCF 12-5 Johnson

40t MP vs 291st 730pm | 291st 11-9

Monday May 21

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

CAC G-8 vs CACHQ 530pm Johnson

256" vs JRCF 630pm Ramey




Wednesday May 23

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

CAC G-8 vs 40" MP 530pm Graham

CAC HQ vs HHC 630pm Ramey

2915t vs JRCF 730pm

Tuesday May 29 (Monday the 28t is Memorial Day)

Game Time Winner Sl RERIES

CAC HQ vs 256 530pm Johnson

Munson vs HHC 630pm Wake

CAC G-8 vs 2915t 730pm

Wednesday May 30

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

CACHQvs CACG-8 530pm Ramey

JRCF vs 256 630pm Johnson

2915t vs Munson 730pm

Monday June 4% (Reschedule for May 14t)

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

JRCF vs 40" MP 530pm Wake
630pm Johnson
730pm

Tuesday June 5

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

CAC HQ vs JRCF 530pm Graham

CAC G-8 vs HHC 630pm Johnson

256" vs Munson 730pm

Thursday June 7

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires

256 vs 40t MP 530pm Wake

HHC vs CAC G-8 630pm Ramey

Munson vs CAC HQ

730pm




Tuesday June 12

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
40" MP vs CAC G-8 530pm Ramey
HHC vs CAC HQ 630pm Wake
JRCF vs 2915t 730pm

Thursday June 14

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
256 vs CAC HQ 530pm Wake
HHC vs Munson 630pm Johnson
291t vs CAC G-8 730pm

Monday June 18 (Rescheduled from May 2)

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
CAC G-8 vs MCTP 530pm Graham
40" MP vs 256th 630pm Ramey
CAC HQ vs Munson 730pm

Tuesday June 19

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
291t vs MCTP 530pm Ramey
HHC vs 256 630pm Johnson
40" MP vs Munson 730pm

Thursday June 21

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
MCTP vs CAC G-8 530pm Wake
JRCF vs CACHQ 630pm Graham
Munson vs 256t 730pm

Tuesday June 26

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
40t MP vs JRCF 530pm Johnson
MCTP vs HHC 630pm Graham

CAC HQ vs 291

730pm




Thursday June 28

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
MCTP vs 256%™ 530pm Wake
Munson vs JRCF 630pm Ramey
2915t vs 40t MP 730pm

Tuesday July 3

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
256 vs 2915t 530pm Johnson
JRCF vs CAC G-8 630pm Graham
40t MP vs MCTP 730pm

Thursday July 5

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
CAC HQ vs 40t MP 530pm Johnson
HHC vs 2915t 630pm Ramey
JRCF vs MCTP 730pm

Tuesday July 10

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
CAC HQvs MCTP 530pm Graham
CAC G-8 vs Munson 630pm Wake
40" MP vs HHC 730pm

Thursday July 12

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
2915t ys 256t 530pm Ramey
CAC G-8 vs JRCF 630pm Johnson
MCTP vs 40" MP 730pm

Tuesday July 17

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
MCTP vs Munson 530pm Johnson
HHC vs JRCF 630pm Ramey

291t vs CAC HQ

730pm




Thursday July 19

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
Munson vs MCTP 530pm Wake
JRCF vs HHC 630pm Graham
CAC G-8 vs 256t 730pm

Tuesday July 24

Game Time Winner Score | Umpires
40t MP vs CAC HQ 530pm Johnson
2915t vs HHC 630pm Ramey
MCTP vs JRCF 730pm

*Single game elimination tournament will be Wednesday July 25" — Thursday Aug 2.




